
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-833

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Construction Management Division

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2022 6/7/2022

Title: A. MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and Cartaya
and Associates Architects, P.A. for Architectural and Engineering Services for Works of a Specified
Nature, RFP No. R2111778P1, increasing the Director of Purchasing award authority from $200,000
to $500,000 per work authorization; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

ACTION: (T-10:31 AM) Approved.

VOTE: 9-0.

B. MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and
Synalovski Romanik Saye, LLC for Architectural and Engineering Services for Works of a Specified
Nature, RFP No. R2111778P1 increasing the Director of Purchasing award authority from $200,000 to
$500,000 per work authorization; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

ACTION: (T-10:31 AM) Approved.

VOTE: 9-0.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Cartaya First Amendment - Board Sig, 2. Exhibit 2 - Synalovski Romanik Saye First
Amendment - Board Sig

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

